
2014 FALL EVENTS CALENDAR
For up-to-date information, visit: http://my.umbc.edu/groups/ocss/events

Labor Day
University Closed

Commuter Retreat Reunion
UC 310
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

World Car Free Day Carpool 
Social
Commons 328
12 pm - 1 pm

Good Morning Commuters
Commons Main Street
8:30 am - 10:00 am

Vets 2 Vets
“Meet Melvin”
Lower Flat Tuesdays
5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Adult Learners Meet & 
Greet Happy Hour
Flat Tuesdays
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
*For students ages 25+

TSN: Involvement Fest
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: What’s on Your Plate?
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: Commuting 101
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: Undergraduate 
Research
Commons 331
12:00 pm

Commuter Cafe
Flat Tuesdays
12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

TSN/PACC Munch and 
Mingle!
Ida B. Wells Social Justice 
Lounge (Commons)
12:00 pm

Commuter Connection
Lower Flat Tuesdays
12:00 pm-1:00 pm

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9/1

9/8

9/22

9/2
- 9/30

9/9

9/16

9/3

9/10

9/24

9/17

9/18 9/5
- 9/26

9/12

Vets 2 Vets
Financial Advisor
Commons 328
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Good Morning Commuters
Commons Main Street
8:30 am - 10:00 am

Vets 2 Vets
Mobile Forensics
Lower Flat Tuesdays
5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

STEM ORGS: Getting 
Involved Early at UMBC!
UC 312
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm
*This event is for STEM 
Transfer Students only

TSN: Study Skills and 
Campus Resources
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: Healthy Minds
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: Academic Advising
Commons 331
12:00 pm

TSN: Retriever 
ReadyCommons 331
12:00 pm

Career and Resume 
Workshop for Adult Learners
Women’s Center
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
*For students ages 25+

Boo Bash
Game Room/ Flat Tuesdays
7:00 pm

TSN/PACC Munch and 
Mingle!
Ida B. Wells Social Justice 
Lounge (Commons)
12:00 pm

Homecoming Weekend 
Commuter Connection
Lower Flat Tuesdays
12:00 pm-1:00 pm

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
10/6 10/7

- 10/28

10/7

10/1

10/8

10/22

10/15

10/30 10/3
- 10/31

10/10

10/27 - 10/30
COMMUTER WEEK

ONGOING EVENTS



2014 FALL EVENTS CALENDAR

MTA Student Pass Sales
FALL 2014

MONTH

September
October
November
December

SALES PERIOD

Aug. 26 - Sept. 5
Sept. 25 - Oct. 6
Oct. 28 - Nov. 7
Nov. 24 - Dec. 4

CAN be used on the Local Bus, 
Metro Subway and Light Rail 
CANNOT be used on the MARC 
Train, commuter bus, or Mobility 
Are $39.00 and must be 
purchased with your campus card

Buss Passes... We do NOT accept cash. If you need to put money on your campus 
card, you can go to the following locations located on campus:
1. ATM in the Commons
2. Game Room (2nd Floor in the Commons)
3. AOK Library
4. University Center near the Comm store
5. Cashier’s window in Accounting of 
Administration Building (3rd Floor)
6. Online at: http://aok.lib.umbc.edu/
services/campus-card.php

For up-to-date information, visit: http://my.umbc.edu/groups/ocss/events

Thanksgiving
University Closed

TSN: Munch and Mingle!
Ida B. Wells Social Justice 
Lounge (Commons)
12:00 pm

Carpool Social
RAC Lobby
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Commuter Connection
Sports Zone
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Holiday
University Closed

THURSDAY FRIDAY
11/27 11/7

- 11/21

11/7

11/28

11/14

Good Morning Commuters
Commons Main Street
8:30 am - 10:00 am
 
Veterans Day
Vets 2 Vets
Dinner & Discussion
Commons 329
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

TUESDAY
11/4

- 11/25

11/11

11/3 - 11/7
DROWSY DRIVING 
AWARENESS WEEK

ONGOING EVENTS
Financial Literacy Q&A with 
Making Change Financial 
Wellness Programs
The Women’s Center
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

MONDAY
11/3

Vets 2 Vets
End of Semester Lunch
Commons 328
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

PACC Final Dextox
TBD
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
*This event is for STEM 
Transfer Students

Good Morning Commuters
Commons Main Street
8:30 am - 10:00 am

Adult Learners Happy Hour 
Flat Tuesdays
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
*For students ages 25+

Last Day of Classes

Study Day
Snacks in the Commuter 
Lounge
All Day

Last Day of Finals

Graduate Commencement

Commuter Cafe
Game Room/ Flat Tuesdays
7:00 pm

Undergraduate 
Commencement

University Closed 
until January 3, 2015

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
12/1 12/2

- 12/9

12/9

12/10

12/17

12/4

12/8
12/18

12/25

12/2


